Excalibur Race Vranov u Brna sobota
2018-08-04 Vranov u Brna

détsky zavod D1
start ~09:06:00 | 2011 - 2013 | registered: 24

rank rank/cat.
1T 1/D1
2/D1
3/D1
4/D1
5/D1
6/D1
7/D1
8/D1
9/D1
10/D1
11/D1
12/D1
13/D1
14/D1
15/D1
16/D1
17/D1
18/D1
19/D1
20/D1
21/D1
22/D1
23/D1
24/D1
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#
307
314
344
339
304
346
312
335
301
315
305
345
342
341
306
347
350
302
31
303
348
313
310
353

name
TOMAS MELICHAR
DALIBOR TICHY
HYNEK DOKOUPIL
VOJTECH NOVACEK
DOMINIK CERNY
TOMAS KURUC
VOJTECH REPA
JAKUB REHUREK

VENDULKA BARTOSKOVA

JAN ZAVODNIK
DANIEL JEZ

DAVID MACEK
SIMONA DOPIRAKOVA
DOROTA STURSOVA
ADELA KAMLAROVA
ADAM FOREJTN{K
TOMAS CHROMY
MAX BOBAL

JAKUB PUSTEJOVSKY
STEPAN BURES
ONDREJ FOREJTNIK
KATERINA STVRTECKA
AMALIE POSPISILOVA
ADRIANA KLINEROVA

year
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2011
2011
2013
2012
2013
2011
2013
2011
2014
2012
2012
2013
2014
2011
2011
2013

team

finish

CYKLOKRAMO SUCHDOL NAD OC  03:50.2

STRG PROSTEJOV
BRNO

VRANOV
VYSKOV

BRNO

LOMNICE
SVITAVKA

BRNO

BRNO

AVENGERS KUNCINA VES

PRAHA
OSTRAVA

BRNO

679 23
HUSTOPECE
STAROVICE
DRNOVICE

STRG PROSTEJOV
TYNEC
HUSTOPECE
PROSTEJOV
BRNI SLOVO
VRANOV

04:05.6
04:05.8
04:39.5
04:42.9
04:54.4
04:57.0
04:57.8
05:00.2
05:14.7
05:16.1
05:24.0
05:53.2
06:09.9
06:24.7
06:29.4
06:58.3
07:27.2
08:33.6
08:44.8
09:03.2
09:16.3
09:44.0
11:27.6

delay

00:15.4
00:15.6
00:49.3
00:52.7
01:04.2
01:06.8
01:07.6
01:10.0
01:24.5
01:25.9
01:33.8
02:03.0
02:19.7
02:34.5
02:39.2
03:08.1
03:37.0
04:43.4
04:54.6
05:13.0
05:26.1
05:53.8
07:37.4

2025-08-23 03:35:45 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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